
Name Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Location Subject(s) Course Name(s)
Adu Owusu, Nana Akua naduowus@msudenver.edu 11-12:15pm AES 237 PSY 2120 Brain and Behavior
Bailon, Itzel X Ibailon@msudenver.edu 12-1:50pm 12-1:50pm AES 237 CS 1030, CS 2400 Computer Science Principles, Computer Organization 2
Bialik, Christine Elina cbialik@msudenver.edu 11-4pm 8-12pm 8-12pm Virtual BIO 2310, BIO 2320 Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II
Boyer, Emily eboyer8@msudenver.edu 1:30-3:30pm 1:30-3:30pm AES 237 CS 1030 Computer Science Principles
Broadwell, Sarah sbroadw1@msudenver.edu 2-3pm 2-3pm SI 1009 BIO 1081, BIO 1091 General Biology II + lab
Brown, Hayley hbrown203@student.cccs.edu 5-6pm SI 1009 CHE 1112 General Chemistry 2
Bruch, Hannah T hbruch@msudenver.edu 2-4pm 12-1pm AES 237 CS 2050 Computer Science 2
Bruno, David Timothy dbruno9@msudenver.edu 1-3pm 6-8pm 1-3pm 6-8pm Virtual BIO 2310, BIO 2320 Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II
Carter, David M dcarte51@msudenver.edu 12:30-3:30pm 2-4pm 12:30-3:30pm 2-4pm AES 237 CS 3600 Operating Systems
Coats, Lauren lcron1@msudenver.edu 11-12pm Boulder Creek 132 GWS 1001 Intro to GWS
Cordova, Vincent Lee Vai vcordo11@msudenver.edu 4-6pm 4-6pm SI 1009 CS 2400 Computer Organization 2
Dahabreh, Haddel B hdahabre@msudenver.edu 9-10am 12-1pm SI 1009 CHE 3100 Organic Chemistry 1
Deckys, Tyler tdeckys@msudenver.edu 12-1pm 12-1pm SI 1068 MTH 3210 Probability and Statistics
Doniger, Jeremy jdoniger@msudenver.edu 12-1pm SI 1009 MTH 1410 Calculus I
Dufour, Vincent adufour1@msudenver.edu 11:50-1:50pm 11:50-1:50pm AES 200P CS 2400 Computer Organization 2
Gaspard, Hannah I hgaspard@msudenver.edu 3-4:30pm SI 1009 MTH 2620, MTL 3600 Integrated Mathematics II, Math of Elem Curriculum
Geiger, Gabriella Elisabeth ggeiger5@student.cccs.edu 10-1pm 10-12pm 1-4pm SI 1009 BIO 1111 General College Biology I
Hamilton, Murphy M ghamil16@msudenver.edu 10-11am 10-11am SI 1009 BIO 1080 General Biology I
Harrington, Ryan rharrin3@msudenver.edu 2-3pm 11-1pm 11-1pm SI 2005 MTR 1400, MTR 3410 Weather and Climate, Weather Analysis Techniques
Housh, Carolanne Choush@msudenver.edu 6-8pm 6-8pm AES 237 CS 2240 Discrete Structures for CS
Ikenberry, Sara sikenbe1@msudenver.edu 1-3pm Virtual PSY 2310 Stat Social Behavior Sciences
James, Braedon R bjames34@msudenver.edu 9-10am Virtual BIO 1081 General Biology II
Johnson, Sage Y sjohn364@msudenver.edu 11:30-1:30pm 11:30-1:30pm SI 1009 CS 1030, CS 1050 Computer Science Principles, Computer Science 1
Krafft, Kayleigh A Kamberk1999@gmail.com 2-3:30pm SI 1009 MTH 1610 Integrated Mathematics I
Lane, Patrick plane6@msudenver.edu 4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm SI 3004 BIO 3260 Vertebrate Zoology
Lara Serna, Melissa mlarase1@msudenver.edu 12-1pm SI 1009 MTH 1410 Calculus I
Leach, Gage Christain gleach@msudenver.edu 2-3:50pm 2-3:50pm SI 1009 CHE 3100 Organic Chemistry 1
Litherland, Daisia dlither1@msudenver.edu 8-9am 10:30-11:30am 8-9am, 12:30-1:30pm Plaza 240 PSY 1001 Intro to Psychology
Martinez, Brandon bmart239@msudenver.edu 2-3pm 2-4pm 10-12pm Plaza 237 PSY 2310 Stat Social Behavior Sciences
Matsunaga, Darian Danielledmatsun1@msudenver.edu 12-2pm 11:30-1:30pm Virtual BIO 4850 Evolution
Montoya, Johnny L jmontoya359@student.cccs.edu 11-2pm Confl 410 MAT 1340, MAT 0341 College Algebra
Montoya, Justin R jmont107@msudenver.edu 3:30-5:30pm Plaza 240 PSY 2120 Brain and Behavior
Morelli, Rania Rmorelli2@student.cccs.edu 10-1pm 10-12pm 1-4pm Virtual CHE 1111 General Chemistry 1
Moreno, Vilma vmoreno9@msudenver.edu 2-3pm 9-11am 2-3pm Virtual PSY 1001 Intro to Psychology
Morton, Alan mortonal@msudenver.edu By appointment CS 3700 Networking & Distributed Comp
Nash, Amy anash12@msudenver.edu 2-4pm SI 1113 BIO 1111 General College Biology I
Nicholls, Skylar Leigh snicholls5@student.cccs.edu 11-12pm SI 1009 BIO 1111 General College Biology I
O'Day, Ashley L aoday1@msudenver.edu 11-12pm SI 1009 GEY 1111 Physical Geology
Phinnella, Alicia aphinnel@msudenver.edu 12:30-1:30pm Plaza 240 PSY 1001 Intro to Psychology
Rhoades, Erin Elizabeth erhoades@msudenver.edu 5-7pm 5-7pm SI 2003 MTR 4400, MTR 1600 Advanced Synoptic Meteorology, Global Climate Change

Shockey, Kade kshockey@msudenver.edu 2-3:50pm 2-3:50pm
Teams Meeting ID: 269 736 683 496
Passcode: 95t9e5 CS 1050, CS 2050 Computer Science 1, Computer Science 2

Shore, Taylor tshore1@msudenver.edu 11-12pm 11-12pm SI 1009 MTH 1320 Calculus - Mgmt & Soc Sciences
Shue, Elizabeth Ann eshue@msudenver.edu 12-2pm 9-12pm SI 1009 BIO 2101, BIO 2102 Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II
Sikorsky, Vivian M vsikorsk@msudenver.edu 5-7pm Virtual GEY 1111 Physical Geology
Sliva, Jacob Richard jsliva@msudenver.edu 4-6pm 4-6pm AES 237 CS 1030 Computer Science Principles
Smith, Deanna dsmit324@msudenver.edu 2-6pm 7-9am, 2-4pm SI 2089 BIO 2310, BIO 2320 Human Anatomy & Physiology I & II
Spear, Cameron cspear@msudenver.edu 6-7pm 6-7pm AES 237 CS 3755 Comp Sec Off and Def
Stockton, Alyx James astockto@msudenver.edu 2:30-4:30pm 2:30-4:30pm AES 237 CS 1050 Computer Science 1
Taylor, Trinity A ttaylo84@msudenver.edu 8:15-9:15am 8:15-9:15am SI 1009 BIO 1080 General Biology I
Thang, Ling Lthang@msudenver.edu 2-4pm 2-4pm AES 237 CS 1050 Computer Science 1
Tompkins, Alexandra Rose atompki3@msudenver.edu 12:30-2:30 SI 1009 MTH 1610 Integrated Mathematics I
Urrutia Perez, Nancy nurrutia@msudenver.edu 11-12pm 5-6pm 11-12pm 5-6pm AES 237 CS 2400 Computer Organization 2
Werner, Kathryn H kwerner5@msudenver.edu 10-11am 10-11am AES 237 CS 3600 Operating Systems
Williams, Khalif kwill210@msudenver.edu 3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm 10-12pm SI 1009 BIO 1030 General Biology for non-majors
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